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854,728

March 28-30, 2014

Minnesota State Poker
Championships

No Limit Hold’em Tournament

217 Entries $1000 Buy In
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Scott Carolan
Troy Graphenteen
Brett Patterson
Rob Wazwaz
Joseph Cervo
Anthony Moses
Joshua Oslund
Bryant Wencl
Issac Tucker

. Boz Hanson
. Jesse McWilliams

Daniel Holthaus

. Matt Kirby

Justin Knutson

. Brian Martel

Thao Theim

. Jeff Hansen

. Sherry Hammers
. Mario Hudson

. Tim Mieczkowski

$210,490 Prize Pool

$54,728
$29.469
$22.522
$16,839
$14,734
$12,629
$10,525
$8,420
$6,315
$6,315
$4,210
$4,210
$3,157
$3,157
$2,631
$2,631
$2,105
$2,105
$1,894
$1,894



