CANTERBURY PARK



Minnesota State Poker Championships No Limit Hold'em Tournament

March 28-30, 2014 217 Entries \$1000 Buy In \$210,490 Prize Pool



SCOTT CAROLAN
FARMINGTON, MN
\$54,728

1.	Scott Carolan	\$54,728
2.	Troy Graphenteen	\$29,469
	Brett Patterson	\$22,522
4.	Rob Wazwaz	\$16,839
5.	Joseph Cervo	\$14,734
6.	Anthony Moses	\$12,629
7.	Joshua Oslund	\$10,525
8.	Bryant Wencl	\$8,420
9.	Issac Tucker	\$6,315
10.	Boz Hanson	\$6,315
11.	Jesse McWilliams	\$4,210
12.	Daniel Holthaus	\$4,210
13.	Matt Kirby	\$3,157
14.	Justin Knutson	\$3,157
15.	Brian Martel	\$2,631
16.	Thao Theim	\$2,631
17.	Jeff Hansen	\$2,105
18.	Sherry Hammers	\$2,105
19.	Mario Hudson	\$1,894
20.	Tim Mieczkowski	\$1,894